# Property Name Address City
S 688 E McLemore 688 E McLemore Ave Memphis
1 660 Jennette Place 660 Jennette Place Memphis
2 Latham 4 Units 1235 Latham Memphis
3 1373 Richmond 1373 Richmond Memphis

688 E M
cLem

ore | R
ent R

oll

68
8

E
M

C
LE

M
O

R
E

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

04 Rent Roll

Rent Roll

Rent Roll   |   688 E McLemore 20

Unit Unit Mix Square Feet Rent PSF Current Rent Market Rent
1 3  bd + 1.5 ba 950 $0.55 $520.00 $815.00
2 3  bd + 1.5 ba 950 $0.71 $675.00 $815.00
3 3  bd + 1.5 ba 950 $0.86 $813.00 $815.00
4 3  bd + 1.5 ba 950 $0.68 $650.00 $815.00

Totals/Averages 3,800 $0.70 $2,658.00 $3,260.00

688 E M
cLem

ore | Financial Analysis

68
8

E
M

C
LE

M
O

R
E

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

05 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis
Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions
Cash Flow Analysis
Financial Metrics

Income & Expense Analysis   |   688 E McLemore 22

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Gross Scheduled Rent $31,896 $39,120

Effective Gross Income $31,896 $39,120

Less Expenses $9,500 29.78 % $7,000 17.89 %

Net Operating Income $22,396 $32,120

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA
Real Estate Taxes $1,600 $400 $1,600 $400

Insurance $2,400 $600 $2,400 $600

Management Fee $2,500 $625

Repairs & Maintenance $2,500 $625 $2,500 $625

Landscaping $500 $125 $500 $125

Total Operating Expense $9,500 $2,375 $7,000 $1,750

Expense / SF $1.88 $1.39

% of EGI 29.78 % 17.89 %

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions   |   688 E McLemore 23

GLOBAL
Price $290,000

Cash Flow Analysis   |   688 E McLemore 24

Calendar Year CURRENT Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 Year 11
Gross Revenue
Gross Scheduled Rent $31,896 $39,120 $39,120 $39,120 $39,120 $39,120 $39,120 $39,120 $39,120 $39,120 $39,120
Effective Gross Income $31,896 $39,120 $39,120 $39,120 $39,120 $39,120 $39,120 $39,120 $39,120 $39,120 $39,120